
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
1 

43 
10 
44 
99 
50 
14 

121 
108 
87 
21 

317 
55 
29 

713 
13 
17 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 
James Rispoli 
Travis Wyman 
Taylor Knapp 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Bobby Fong 
Frankie Garcia 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Andrew Lee 
Patricia Fernandez 
Zack Nation 
Scott Beal 
Eric Stahl 
Tyler O'Hara 
Robert Johnson 
Cory West 
Bryan Shields 

Make 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 

Best Tm 
1:32.635 
1:33.703 
1:33.854 
1:34.406 
1:34.882 
1:35.013 
1:39.910 
1:40.166 
1:40.763 
1:41.605 
1:46.774 
1:46.942 
1:47.342 

In Lap 
7 
4 

10 
8 
3 
8 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.068 
1.219 
1.771 
2.247 
2.378 
7.275 
7.531 
8.128 
8.970 

14.139 
14.307 
14.707 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Vance & Hines Racing 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Vance & Hines Racing 
Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 
Roland Sands Design  
Roland Sands Design  
Nowaskey Extreme Performance  
Big Bear Performance 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Zack Nation Racing Revolution Performance 
M³ Mad Monkey Motorsports  
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 
Johnson Engine Technology 
Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 
Bagger Mayhem Racing  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/22/2022 1:24:44 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

King of the Baggers 

Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/22/2022 13:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


